
PROGRAMS IN THE LEARN REGION WITH THE CAPACITY TO 
ENROLL CHILDREN OF WORKING FAMILIES

Clinton
Clinton Child Care Service
Yolanda Buchetto
Infant to School age (6 weeks to 11 years)
Mon - Fri, 7 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.
clintonchildcareservice@gmail.com
860-669-4315

East Haddam
Little Noises Daycare, 41 William F Palmer Road 
Moodus 06469 
Kim Owens
6 weeks to 13 years
Mon - Fri, 6:30 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
littlenoisesdc@att.net; Kimowe1522@att.net
860-873-9848

East Lyme
Carelot Children’s Center - East Lyme
Socorro Soriano
6 weeks to School age
Mon - Fri, 6:30 a.m. - 6 p.m.
eastlyme@carelot.net
860-739-1993

Groton
Children’s Nook
Karen Costello
6 weeks to 12 years
Mon - Fri, 6:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.
lilac52us@yahoo.com

Groton
Toll Gate Christian Nursery School
Jane Levis, Director
3 to 5 years
MWF, 9 a.m. - 2 p.m.; TTh, 9-11:30 a.m.
tgcns@grotonbiblechapel.org
860-445-1760 x19
*Program is considering extending hours to help 
meet needs of families in the community.  Decision 
is pending.

TVCCA Little Learners
Nancy Smith
Age:   6 weeks to 5 years old
Mon - Fri, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m
NSmith @TVCCA.org 
860-425-6537

Ledyard
Child’s Play
Patty Testa 
6 weeks to 12 years
Mon - Fri, 6:30 a.m. to 6 p.m.
childsplayct@yahoo.com
860-464-9592

Little Learners Children’s Center-Ledyard
Debbie Campagna
6 weeks-12 years
Mon - Fri , 6:30 a.m. to 6 p.m.
Debbie@littlelearnerscc.com
 860-572-4411 

Montville
Sharon Home Daycare
Sharon Griggs 
Birth to 12 years old
Mon - Sat, 5 a.m. to 6 p.m.
sgriggs@att.net
860-389-2384



Mystic 
Academic Enrichment Program at Mystic Aquarium
Amy Gollenberg
Kindergarten to Grade 7
Mon - Fri, 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
agollenberg@mysticaquarium.org
860-572-5955 x159

New London
New London Day Nursery
Jeff Nichols
Infant-Preschool (6 weeks  to 5 years)
Mon - Fri, 7 a.m. to 4 p.m. (Adjusted for COVID-19; 
Program has normal time of 7 a.m. -5:30 p.m.)
nicholsj@childandfamilyagency.org
860-442-2797 ext. 1206

TVCCA Little Learners
Nancy Smith
Age:   6 weeks to 5 years old 
Mon - Fri, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
NSmith@TVCCA.org
860-425-6537

The Center: A Drop-In Community Learning and 
Resource Center, Inc. (Drop-In Learning Center) & 
Drop-In Camp
Reona Dyess 
24 months -13 years (Drop-In Learning Center) and 
4 years old -13 years (Drop-In Camp)
Mon - Fri, 8 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
rdyess@dropinlearningcenter.org 
860.442.4466 office
 
Norwich
The Global Child
Debora Escalona
Infant to 5 years
6:30 a.m. to 6 p.m.
descalona@globalchildschool.com
860-889-3528

Norwich
TVCCA Little Learners
Nancy Smith
Age:   6 weeks- 5 years old 
Mon - Fri, 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
NSmith @TVCCA.org
860-425-6537

Stonington 
The Global Child
Ally Curioso or Jamie Gonzalez
6 weeks to 5 years
 Mon - Fri, 7 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
acurioso@globalchildschool.com 
or jgonzalez@globalchildschool.com
860-599-9734

Stonington Community Center
Priscilla Rouquayrol
3 years to 12 years
Mon -Fri, 7 a.m. to 6 p.m.
p.rouquayrol@thecomo.org
www.como.org
860-535-2476

Waterford
Carelot Children’s Center - Waterford
Kelly Dahl
6 weeks to Preschool
Mon - Fri, 6:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
waterford@carelot.net
860-739-1993

Region #18 (Lyme, Old Lyme)
Old Lyme Children’s Learning Center 
Alison Zanardi 
6 weeks to 5 years 
Mon - Fri, 8 a.m.to 4 p.m.
alison_baasp@comcast.net 


